
 

 
Town of Palm Beach 

Planning, Zoning & Building Department 
 
 

BUILDING INSPECTOR DIRECTORY 
 

Bucklew, Bill    Building Official  561-227-6426 bbucklew@townofpalmbeach.com 

Donovan, Bob                          Plan Reviewer  561-227-6407 n/a 

Fema, Joe                         Combination Inspector 561-227-6419 jfema@townofpalmbeach.com 

Holt, David Combination   561-227-6427 dholt@townofpalmbeach.com                                         

 Plan Reviewer 

 

Johns, Craig   Chief Building  561-227-6421 cjohns@townofpalmbeach.com 

   Inspector 

Langley, Chuck                              Project Engineer  561-227-7042 clangley@townofpalmbeach.com 

Lydon, James                          Combination  561-227-6417  n/a 

                          Inspector 

 

Olbrych, Michael                       Combination  561-227-6416 molbrych@townofpalmbeach.com 

                        Inspector 

 

Swierzko, Karl                         Chief Electrical  561-227-6420 kswierzko@townofpalmbeach.com 

                             Inspector 

 

Thomas, Brian                        Chief Plumbing/Gas/Mech. 561-227-6418 bthomas@townofpalmbeach.com 

                        Inspector 

 

Quintana, Andres                       Combination    561-227-6415 aquintana@townofpalmbeach.com 

                       Plan Reviewer 

 

Hy-byrd Inspections                   Adjunct Inspection Service  561-547-5701 
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